T-316 P.003/003 F-671

STRUCTURE FROM TITLE AND REGISTRATION

Owner's Certificate of Legal Interest

EXEMPT FILE #

EM 39462

INSTRUCTIONS: The following		n the manufactured stru	cture. All areas of the fo	orm must be		
1) This form, completed and signed by all parties with an interest in the manufactured structure. All areas of the form must be completed.						
2) A Title Report or Lot Book Report. (The title report or lot book report cannot be over 7 days old when submitted to DMV.) 3) If the manufactured structure is new and is financed, proof of the loan approval.						
4) Proof all taxes for the current	tax year have been paid on the ma	anufactured structure.	Proof may be a Certificat	te of Taxes		
Paid, Form 113, issued by the	e county where the manufactured s					
If there is a mortgage, deed of trust	PART I		ade of trust below. Som	ce is provided for two		
names and addresses. If there are		gors, beneficianes of de	eds of flust below. Spac	a s provided for two		
NAME AND ADDRESS	الم الماما	38629150	J.			
Security Bank	ISIS POOT	LOAN NUMBER				
Bend,	Oregon 97701			9		
Legal description and location o	f real property: (as recorded by co	ounty recorder or a cert	ified copy of your deed n	nay be substituted)		
	gal Description	onZtring				
Property Address						
TAX LOT NUMBER (from assessor)	MAP NUMBER		ACCOUNT NUMBER			
TL1100	3508-200		25/621			
If there is a mortgage, deed of trus of trust, and lien holders whose inte there are none, write "none."						
	PARTII MANUFA	CTURED STRUCTURE				
Legal description of manufactur	ed structure:					
1997 FLIWD	WIDTH LENGTH	VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION N		. 2		
NAME AND ADDRESS	$\alpha / \gamma $		APPROVAL SIGNATURE	<i>5</i> 3		
Security Bank - 2669 NE Twin Knolls #201 NAME AND ADDRESS Band, Oragon 97701			x MAB			
NAME AND ADDRESS	Bend, Oregon a	7701	APPROVAL SIGNATURE			
☐ I/We do not know the where	eabouts of the permanent plate ass	signed to this vehicle.				
	PART III OWNER SIGNAT		ATIONS			
	ade above are accurate to the best are none, I/We have certified this			mortgages and security		
PRINTED NAME OF OWNER(S)	T _ 11 -	ODL/ID/CUSTOMER #	DATE OF BIRTH	TELEPHONE I		
Catherine 17.	Tremble	ODL/ID/CUSTOMER 4	DATE OF BIRTH	TELEPHONE #		
Child San Control of the Control of				()		
RESIDENCE ADDRESS	21 01 1 1 671	MAILING ADDRESS				
SIGNATURE OF OWNER OF OWNER	apper Pette Value	SIGNATURE OF OWNER				
X Catherine a. Thenk	by AB	X				
▼ OFFICE USE ONLY	▼ PA	ART IV	▼ OFFICE	DSE ONLY ▼		
	for a manufactured structure	is hereby approve	d			
SIGNATURE DATE / 3/9/0/ X	TURE OF DAY OFFICER MOSTER	u Kinner	J			
This exemption is VOID if not recorded with the county by this date:						
SEE REVERSE FOR COUNTY RECORDING AREA STATE 360350						
			\sim			

margaret ann Lewes MARGARET ANN REEVES NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMISSION NO. 328790 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES NOV. 3, 2003 By Margaret Ann Reeves

STATE OF OREGON

)ss

COUNTY OF DESCHUTES

On this day before me, the undersigned Notary Public, personally appeared Jeff Clarke, to me known to be the individual described in and who executed the Structure from Title and Registration, and acknowledged that he signed the Structure from Title and Registration as his free and voluntary act and deed, for the uses and purposes therein mentioned.

Given under my hand and official seal this 22ned day of January, 2001.

Notary Public in and for the State of Oregon. My commission expires 11/03/03

The SE 1/4 of the SW 1/4 of the NE 1/4 and the SW 1/4 of the SE 1/4 of the NE 1/4, Section 2, Township 35 South, Range 8 East of the Willamette Meridian, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon. EXCEPTING THEREFROM the Easterly 970 feet.

Together with easements as conveyed by documents recorded in Book M-00 Page 39860, 39863, 39866 and 39899 records of Klamath County, Oregon

CODE 117 MAP 3508-200 TL 1100



POWER OF ATTORNEY

I authorize the person or firm named below to act as my representative and to sign my name to any forms necessary concerning the titling and/or registration of the vehicle described below.

This power of attorney is valid only if the following sections are completed:

- Name of person or firm appointed as attorney and
- Plate number, vehicle identification number or title number, and
- Signature of owner.

NAME OF PERSON OR FIRM APPOINTED AS ATTORNEY (PRINTED)

State of Oregon, County of Klamath Recorded 03/30/01, at 3/53 p.m. In Vol. M01 Page 1 3261

		(Linda Smitn , County Clerk		
▼ DESCRIPTION OF VEHICLE ▼					
PLATE NUMBER	YEAR	MAKE	BODY STYLE		
X242366	1997	FLTWD	24		
VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION	NUMBER	m	LE NUMBER		
WAFL	9717891752				
NAME OF OWNER (PRINT	FD\				
Cather	ine A. Ti	remble			
SIGNATURE OF OWNER	12-22-0				
NAME OF JOINT OWNER (PRINTED)				
SIGNATURE OF JOINT OW	NER		DATE		
X					
	THIS POWE	HOFATTO	HNEY		